Kwikboil Wallmount Instant Boilers
www.aquastream.com.au Freecall: 1800 446 500
Benefits
•	 Instant boiling water
•	 Saves time and space
•	 Ultra-quiet standby operation
•	 Energy efficient
•	 Triple Safety Feature

•	 School Staff Rooms
Order
Code
Capacity
(Litres)
Delivery
Cups* Instant
Delivery
Cups* per hour
Rating (kW) Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
BWM-20 3 20 150 2.4 372 259 154
BWM-38 6 38 150 2.4 422 312 171
BWM-50 8 50 150 2.4 512 312 171
BWM-75 12 75 150 2.4 517 339 206
BWM-100 16 100 150 2.4 547 364 218
BWM-160 25 160 150 2.4 550 414 264
BWM-TC Chrome Tun Dish - Counter Top Mount - 20mm
BWM-TW Chrome Tun Dish - Wall Mount - 20mm
BWM-ST Optional Safety Tap helps prevent burns and scalding in aged care facilities
FQT-KIT Triple Action Filter Kit (includes FQT-1025 Triple-Action Quick Change Cartridge & Filter Head Assembly)